Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(4) Inner dimensions(mm)
(5) Material code
(6) Fixed type code
A: Cable fixed
Hold the cable to secure it with the main body
AP:Cable fixed
(with lock mechanism)
B: Clamp fixed
C: Cable coil securing type
(Coil the cable one time within the case to fix it/with lock
mechanism.)
D: Flat cable type
DT: Flat cable type (Hold with adhesive pad.)
Non code: Band fixed
(Secure the cable and main body with the nylon belt.)
(7) TDK internal code
M:Standard type
 Non code: High impedance type
(8) Outer color code
BK: Black
Non code: Gray
ZCAT-C TYPE
Ferrite core
Plastic case